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Event 23b: Masters Men 4 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m Bronze Final, Gold Final - Result

1. 38 Andrew MATHIESEN (Uni of QLD CC) catch
Half Lap 13.771 (1)

Lap 1 22.341 22.341 (1)
Lap 2 15.698 38.040 (1)
Lap 3 15.756 53.796 (1)
Lap 4 16.428 1:10.224 (1)
Lap 5 16.844 1:27.069 (1)
Lap 6 16.815 1:43.885 (1)
Lap 7 13.271 1:57.156 (1)

2. 35 Lee STEVENS (Riverland CC) caught
Half Lap 14.186 14.186 (2)

Lap 1 22.763 22.763 (2)
Lap 2 16.367 39.130 (2)
Lap 3 16.985 56.116 (2)
Lap 4 17.817 1:13.933 (2)
Lap 5 18.679 1:32.613 (2)
Lap 6 19.197 1:51.810 (2)
Lap 7 5.346 1:57.156 (2)


